
CalWORKs Housing Support Program - Seminar Presenters

April 7, 2015

County Name Name of Presenter Title of Presenter Email of Presenter

Contra Costa Rosalyn Guillory Workforce Services Specialist rguillor@ehsd.cccounty.us

Contra Costa Stacy Baird Transition Services Manager, Shelter Inc. stacyb@shleterinc.org

Fresno Laura Moreno Senior Staff Analyst lhaga@co.fresno.ca.us

Fresno Shannon Welsh Program Manager, Housing Resource Center shwelsh@co.fresno.ca.us 

Fresno Tiffany Cantu Supervisor, Fresno Housing Authority tcantu@fresnohousing.org

Los Angeles Deon Arline Human Services Administrator deonarline@dpss.lacounty.gov

Los Angeles Jonni Miller

Family Systems Integration Manager, Los Angeles Homeless 

Services Authority  (LAHSA)
jmiller@lahsa.org

Madera Miguel Gonzalez Administrative Analyst Miguel.Gonzalez@co.madera.ca.gov

Madera Kelly Avila Employment and Training Supervisor kelly.avila@co.madera.ca.gov

Merced Ra'Shanna Johnson Family Services Program Manager rjohnson@hsa.co.merced.ca.us

San Diego Maggie Lujan Program Director, Community Action Partnership maraget.lujan@sdcounty.ca.gov

San Diego Laura Hernandez CalWORKs Manager laura.hernandez@sdcounty.ca.gov

Santa Cruz Jesscia Scheiner Senior Analyst jessica.scheiner@santacruzcounty.us

CDSS Contacts Name Title Email

Welfare to Work Todd Bland Deputy Director, Welfare to Work Division todd.bland@dss.ca.gov

CalWORKs Branch Kären Dickerson Chief, CalWORKs Employment and Eligibility Branch karen.dickerson@dss.ca.gov

Eligibility Bureau Elaine Ward Chief, CalWORKs Eligibility Bureau elaine.ward@dss.ca.gov

Eligibility Bureau Tim Lawless Policy Manager, CalWORKs Eligibility Bureau timothy.lawless@dss.ca.gov

Eligibility Bureau Julie McQuitty Policy Analyst, CalWORKs Eligibility Bureau julianne.mcquitty@dss.ca.gov

Fiscal Policy Fiscal Policy Fiscal Policy Bureau fiscal.systems@dss.ca.gov
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